
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 15-16, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 6 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :3 2 :0 2  A M

W ome n /  2 /  A ll
Se ss ion: 2U

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Anna lise  Kang1203
Peninsula  SC

9.475 9.400 9.4759.475 37.825
1T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Hannah M ille r1205
Peninsula  SC

9.475 9.375 9.2759.525 37.650
1T 2 3 4 2 

2 

M ia  Yau1208
Peninsula  SC

9.250 9.050 9.3509.575 37.225
4 7 2 2 3 

3 

Lauren Leung1204
Peninsula  SC

9.050 9.075 9.3259.600 37.050
7 5T 1 3 4 

4 

Lynn T rybus1207
Peninsula  SC

9.450 9.075 8.9009.100 36.525
3 5T 7 7 5 

5 

Yui A iha ra1201
Peninsula  SC

9.112 8.950 9.1259.175 36.362
6 8 5 5 6 

6 

S a fyra  Bo lsakova1202
Peninsula  SC

9.150 9.100 8.8759.025 36.150
5 3T 8 8 7 

7 

Ella  Radz iszew ski1206
Peninsula  SC

4.450 9.100 9.0759.125 31.750
8 3T 6 6 8 

8 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

S ophia  Zam zow1217
The Cave

8.900 9.000 8.5509.375 35.825
4 1 1 4 1 

1 

Lucie  Lavigne-De lville1213
The Cave

9.175 8.725 8.7758.875 35.550
2 4 2 2 2 

2 

S ky Gordon1212
The Cave

9.125 8.800 8.8508.200 34.975
3 3 3T 1 3 

3 

Aubrey W a lsh1216
The Cave

9.225 8.875 8.7507.900 34.750
1 2 6 3 4 

4 

S iena  Everha rt1211
The Cave

8.425 8.100 8.3258.200 33.050
6 6 3T 5 5 

5 

Yum i S ulpiz io1214
The Cave

8.675 8.600 7.4508.075 32.800
5 5 5 6 6 

6 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 15-16, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 6 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :3 2 :1 4  A M
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Cata r ina  Danie li1223
The Cave

8.050 9.350 9.0259.050 35.475
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah S chw artz1221
American

9.100 9.125 8.8758.150 35.250
1 2 5 2 2 

2 

Zoe  T roste l1222
American

8.300 9.000 8.7508.300 34.350
2 3 4 3 3 

3 

Brooklyn Goldm an1224
The Cave

7.775 8.250 8.5508.800 33.375
5 5 2 4 4 

4 

S ca r le tt Kennedy-W oodcock1226
The Cave

8.200 8.425 0.0008.325 24.950
3 4 3 5 5 

5 
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Chr is tine  T ran1235
American

9.125 9.575 9.1258.850 36.675
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jaze lle  S ilve rs te in1236
Edge

9.425 8.300 9.3008.650 35.675
1 5 2 1 2 

2 

Capr ice  T am1234
American

9.225 9.250 8.7507.300 34.525
2T 2 4 4 3 

3 

S um m er M a1232
American

9.225 8.450 8.8757.950 34.500
2T 4 3 3 4 

4 

T a lya  Ke ith Fe inste in1231
American

8.875 8.700 8.2756.925 32.775
5 3 5 5 5 

5 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Ava  Cooper1266
Peninsula  SM

9.450 9.000 8.7009.325 36.475
1 5T 1 6 1 

1 

Autum n W est1263
On Point

9.150 9.250 8.7509.200 36.350
3 2 4T 4T 2 

2 

V irg inia  Da lla  V ia1256
Gymtowne - SSF

8.950 9.225 8.7509.225 36.150
5 3 3 4T 3 

3 

A r iana  S a laza r1262
On Point

9.200 9.000 8.6509.250 36.100
2 5T 2 7T 4 

4 

M aggie  W hite law1252
American

8.500 9.125 8.8509.200 35.675
10 4 4T 3 5 

5 

Ka lia  S e ra fino-Agar1248
American

8.550 8.950 9.0008.900 35.400
9 7 8 2 6 

6 

Am e lie  Cooper1265
Peninsula  SM

9.100 9.350 7.9259.000 35.375
4 1 7 10 7 

7 

Grace  Hanson1261
On Point

8.800 8.850 8.6509.050 35.350
6 8 6 7T 8 

8 

La iney M artin1273
USA  Sports Hollister

8.650 8.600 9.1508.850 35.250
8 9 9 1 9 

9 

M ackenz ie  A villa1271
USA  Sports Hollister

8.775 7.550 8.4758.400 33.200
7 11 10 9 10 

10 

Lucy Doza1272
USA  Sports Hollister

8.050 8.000 7.2508.100 31.400
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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W ome n /  X B /  Junior
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S ophia  Gr im ley1267
Peninsula  SM

8.925 9.450 9.1759.425 36.975
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Yum e Yano1269
Peninsula  SM

9.200 9.350 9.1009.100 36.750
3 2 5T 3T 2 

2 

Ha iley Chan1254
Gymtowne - SSF

9.300 9.075 8.8259.400 36.600
1 3 2 6 3 

3 

M iru Bhyun1241
American

8.600 8.950 9.2009.225 35.975
9 5 3T 1 4 

4 

M argare t C lendenin1255
Gymtowne - SSF

8.950 8.700 8.9259.225 35.800
4 7 3T 5 5 

5 

Billie  S he lby1249
American

9.225 9.050 9.1008.400 35.775
2 4 10 3T 6 

6 

Audrey Pe rry1275
USA  Sports Hollister

8.800 8.600 8.5509.100 35.050
6 8 5T 9 7 

7 

A shlyn Pa llo tt1274
USA  Sports Hollister

8.700 8.350 8.7508.600 34.400
7 9 9 7 8 

8 

Avery T revino1276
USA  Sports Hollister

8.500 7.650 8.6008.675 33.425
10 10 8 8 9 

9 

Pa ige  C rothe rs1244
American

8.650 8.800 8.0257.600 33.075
8 6 11 10 10 

10 

F rancesca  Oram1247
American

0.000 0.000 0.0009.100 9.100
11 11 5T 11 11 

11 
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W ome n /  X B /  Se nior
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lucianna  M aza1570
Peninsula  SM

9.475 9.550 9.0759.575 37.675
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Kar is  Yoon1270
Peninsula  SM

9.575 9.300 8.8509.225 36.950
1 3 6 7T 2 

2 

Peyton Nesbit1268
Peninsula  SM

9.375 9.375 8.9009.200 36.850
4 2 7 4T 3 

3 

M a llin C ianci1264
Peninsula  SM

9.200 9.225 8.8509.550 36.825
8 4T 2 7T 4 

4 

A r ie lle  M e jia -Lopez1258
Gymtowne - SSF

9.400 9.050 8.8759.450 36.775
3 7 3 6 5 

5 

Zoe  Fe rree1245
American

9.150 9.225 9.0759.275 36.725
9 4T 4T 2T 6 

6 

Joce lyn W u1260
Gymtowne - SSF

8.700 9.150 8.8509.275 35.975
11 6 4T 7T 7 

7 

O livia  S ize r1250
American

9.250 9.000 8.8008.875 35.925
6T 8 10 10 8 

8 

Lily M cGlade1246
American

9.300 8.550 9.1758.850 35.875
5 11 11 1 9 

9 

Lo la  C la rke1243
American

9.250 8.825 8.7758.975 35.825
6T 10 9 11 10 

10 

Cora  Brenze l Ga ines1242
American

8.750 8.925 8.9009.050 35.625
10 9 8 4T 11 

11 
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 6 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :3 2 :5 5  A M

W ome n /  2 /  A ll
Se ss ion: 2U

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pe ninsula  SC * 113.125 28.400 27.875 28.700 28.150

11 1 1

1203 Anna lise  Kang 9.475 9.400 9.475

1205 Hannah M ille r 9.475 9.375 9.525

1207 Lynn T rybus 9.450

1202 S a fyra  Bo lsakova 9.100

1204 Lauren Leung 9.3259.600

1208 M ia  Yau 9.3509.575
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 6 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :3 3 :0 9  A M

W ome n /  3 /  A ll
Se ss ion: 2U

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 The  Ca v e * 107.025 27.525 26.675 26.450 26.375

11 1 1

1216 Aubrey W a lsh 9.225 8.875 8.750

1213 Lucie  Lavigne-De lville 9.175 8.7758.875

1212 S ky Gordon 9.125 8.800 8.8508.200

1217 S ophia  Zam zow 9.000 9.375

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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Tea m  Results
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 6 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :3 3 :2 4  A M

W ome n /  4 /  A ll
Se ss ion: 2U

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 The  Ca v e * 93.800 24.025 26.025 26.175 17.575

21 1 1

1226 S car le tt Kennedy-W oodc 8.200 8.425 8.325

1223 Cata r ina  Danie li 8 .050 9.350 9.0259.050

1224 Brooklyn Goldm an 7.775 8.250 8.5508.800
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 6 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :3 3 :3 8  A M

W ome n /  5 /  A ll
Se ss ion: 2U

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 A me rica n * 105.950 27.575 27.525 24.100 26.750

11 1 1

1234 Capr ice  T am 9.225 9.250 8.7507.300

1232 S um m er M a 9.225 8.8757.950

1235 Chr is tine  T ran 9.125 9.575 9.1258.850

1231 T a lya  Ke ith Fe inste in 8.700
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 6 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :3 3 :5 7  A M

W ome n /  X B /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 2U

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pe ninsula  SM * 112.775 28.500 28.375 28.550 27.350

21 1 1

1270 Kar is  Yoon 9.575

1570 Lucianna  M aza 9.475 9.550 9.0759.575

1266 Ava  Cooper 9.450

1267 S ophia  Gr im ley 9.450 9.1759.425

1268 Peyton Nesbit 9.375

1264 M a llin C ianci 9.550

1269 Yum e Yano 9.100

2 A me rica n * 110.375 27.800 27.400 27.700 27.475

12 3 3

1246 Lily M cGlade 9.300 9.175

1250 O livia  S ize r 9.250

1243 Lola  C la rke 9.250

1245 Zoe  Fe rree 9.225 9.275

1252 M aggie  W hite law 9.125 9.200

1249 Billie  S he lby 9.050 9.100

1241 M iru Bhyun 9.2009.225

3 Gy mtowne  -  SSF * 109.875 27.650 27.450 28.125 26.650

33 2 2

1258 A r ie lle  M e jia -Lopez 9.400 8.8759.450

1254 Ha iley Chan 9.300 9.075 9.400

1256 V irginia  Da lla  V ia 8.950 9.225

1260 Joce lyn W u 9.150 8.8509.275

1255 M argare t C lendenin 8.925

4 On Point * 107.800 27.150 27.100 27.500 26.050

54 4 4

1262 A r iana  S a laza r 9.200 9.000 8.6509.250

1263 Autum n W est 9.150 9.250 8.7509.200

1261 Grace  Hanson 8.800 8.850 8.6509.050

5 USA  Sports  Hollis te r * 104.950 26.275 25.550 26.625 26.500

45 5 5

1275 Audrey Pe rry 8.800 8.600 9.100

1271 M ackenz ie  A villa 8.775

1274 Ashlyn Pa llo tt 8.700 8.350 8.750

1273 La iney M artin 8.600 9.1508.850

1276 Avery T revino 8.6008.675
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